520MXJunior Group: 1

team

1250 Robertson School
J252 Fam. Janssens Retie
J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei
1254 Ayrshire

J255 Upper Eden

J256 Luthern

J257 Oakdale A

Match Team

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

G |J257 Oakdale A

F J256 Luthern

C |J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei
D |J254 Ayrshire

A J250 Robertson School

B J252 Fam. Janssens Retie
E J255 Upper Eden

G |J257 Oakdale A

A J250 Robertson School

F |J256 Luthern

B |J252 Fam. Janssens Retie
G |J257 Oakdale A

A J250 Robertson School

F |J256 Luthern

A |J250 Robertson School

country

South Africa
Belgium
Chinese Taipei
Scotland
England
Switzerland

South Africa

Team
J250 Robertson School |A

J252 Fam. Janssens Retie |B

J255 Upper Eden E
J257 Oakdale A G
J256 Luthern F

J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei |C
1254 Ayrshire D
J252 Fam. Janssens Retie B
J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei |C
J255 Upper Eden E
1254 Ayrshire D
J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei |C
J255 Upper Eden E
1254 Ayrshire D

J252 Fam. Janssens Retie B

weight
516

518.20
509.40
518.20
515.90
512.70

492.80

Ctn Scr

Time

0.24-1.53 -

1.10-0.40 -

0.47-0.32 -

2.04-0.29-5

2.08-1.52 -

1.02-0.26 -

2.43-1.24 -

0.26 - 0.40 -

2.06-2.44 -

1.29-1.52 -

1.44-1.31 -

2.00-1.56 -

2.16-1.13 -

1.53-1.34 -

1.35-1.56 -



G |J257 Oakdale A J255 Upper Eden E |2 0 I8 0 |2.24-1.03-
F |J256 Luthern J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei € |1 0 |0 3 [1.19-1.54-
A |J250 Robertson School  |J254 Ayrshire D4 0 |0 3 |0.55-1.57-
B J252 Fam. Janssens Retie J255 Upper Eden E |0 0 I8 0 |0.21-0.55-
G |)257 Oakdale A J256 Luthern F |4 0P 1 |2.37-1.47-
C [J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei [J254 Ayrshire D00 I 0 |211-1.22-

Scorelist CtnlJ]A B € D E |[F G |[Scr Pos [Ties
J250 Robertson School 6 |- 3 o o 3 3 3 h2is
J252 Fam. Janssens Retie o Jo .o 0o 3 1 3 [ a4
J253 Shou Shan-Jingmei o |s 3 .3 3 3 3 hsh
J254 Ayrshire 1 |s 3 o .3 3 3 hs 2
J255 Upper Eden 2 Jo o o o . 0o 0 |o 7
J256 Luthern 3 o 1" o o 3 -1 5 5
J257 Oakdale A 9 Jo o o o 13 N .|4 6




Cautiontable

1250 Robertson School
J252 Fam. Janssens Retie
1253 Shou Shan-Jingmei
1254 Ayrshire

J255 Upper Eden

J256 Luthern

J257 Oakdale A

|ABCD

0

0

-
0

0

1

N

0 [0

m

G [Tot
0 |6
0 |o
0 |o
o |
o |
o |




